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
Mirrored sliding doors
Elegant window sheers
Private balconies

HAdded Features

Exercise room and sauna
Attractive landscaping
Tennis court

Elevator service
Covered parking
Recreation room

Let DEL
Sell

Your Home

REALTOR

WE MAKE HOUSE CALLS

BUILDER’S HOME 100" x 365
HWY. 7 & DUFFERIN
5 bdrms., 4 baths, main floor laundry rm.,
family rm., fireplace, eat-in kitchen,
walkout, rec rm., wet bar & fireplace,
extras — sauna. John & Leona Uhran, 663-
2993,

DEL REALTY INC

UPLANDS GOLF COURSE
160" x 270" — $159,000.
3 bdrm. bung., 2 car garage, ens. master, 2
fireplaces, unusual windows living room,
treed lot. John & Leona Uhran 663-2993.

NEW LISTING — CONCORD
$119,500 — 3 bdrm. bung., 2 car garage.
Sunken living rm., walkout dining rm., sun
deck, finished rec room & 2 fireplaces —
100" x 182’ lot. John & Leona Uhran 663-2993.

WYCLIFFE OLDE-TOWNE
$113,900 — 4 bdrm., 2 car garage, quiet cul
de sac. Gourmet kitchen, main floor
laundry rm — family rm fireplace &
walkout. Open House Mother’s Day. Call
John & Leona Uhran 663-2993.

INNERLOCHY BEAUTY
3 Bdrm Condo — cor. unit — Large living
rm. & dining rm. Separate laundry rm. —
broadloomed thruout. Appliances & central
air — Walkouts to your 2 balconies. John &
L.eona Uhran 663-2993.

CONDO — THORNHILL
View Golf Course. Tastefully decorated 2
bdrm condo. Broadloom, drapes, ap-
pliances & central air. Asking $46,980. John
& Leona Uhran 663-2993.
CONDO — $42 900

Large 2 bdrm. Condo located in the heart of
Richmond Hill. Maintenance fee under $50
per month. Broadloomed thruout. Call John
& Leona Uhran 663-2993.

REDUCED — THORNHILL SUMMIT
$41,900 — Immediate Possession 1 bdrm.
Condo. Large eat-in kitchen & separate
laundry rm facilities. Broadloomed,
central air, appliances. John & Leona
Uhran, 663-2993.

National

Trust

REALTOR

'' THORNHILL LUXURY !!

BRADFORD

Only 3 Miles frormm Hwy. 400 and
Hwy. 88 Intersection, 25 mins.
from Hwy. 400 & Hwy. 401
Detached homes at

semi prices built by
Adept Construction

3 bedroom
bungalow, backsplits,
some with full basements,
finished family rooms, walk-out
basements. Fully broadloomed,hardwood
doors, and trim, fully landscaped lots. These
homes represent one of the most astounding

buys within a short distance of Toronto.

$2,600 down ‘ MODELS OPEN CLOSED FRIDAYS

Builders non-repayable grant DAILY 127PM Al COLLECT 17755991

|
Eg.!:llt:}r:'ft;-aray R.E. | Crive Hwy. 400 north to turn off at Hwy. 88 Drive

| 4 mi. east. Turn nght at Collins, left at Maplegrove
| Ave. to Sales Office 9wl
A

WEEKENDS 11 -6 P.M

BAYVIEW AVE.
2% ACRES

Represented in 70 Cities Across Canada

IDEAL FOR YOUNG FAMILY Beautiful wooded site,
solid brick bungalow, 4

$56,900 — Twin 3 bedroom brick bungalow hedraoms. 2% bathronms
on quiet street. Expensive improvements 2 fireplaces, sunroom.
have been done in this one owner home. Try finished basement. Eresh
your down payment. Call Al Richardson. air and privacy. Just north

WILLOWDALE of Richmond Hill. Immed-
$86,900. — Air-conditioned spacious 3 late possession, $170,000.
bedroom bungalow, ground floor family
room, 17° x 12’ log burning fireplace,
sliding walk-out to garden, separate dining
room, broadloomed, 2 furnaces, complete
basement apartment unfinished. An ideal
2 family home. Priced for quick sale. Close
to Steeles, schools, walk to T.T.C. Call Mr.
Windsor.

NORTH RICHMOND HILL

$93,500. — Large 3 bedroom home on pic-

Harrie Wertheim Ltd.
Realtor

223-9811

LmMURPHY

turesque landscaped ravine lot on quiet A Realtor
country crescent. Walk-out to patio from HH":‘E{4?2 ‘
dining room or kitchen, good size l‘“Lf*l_'j"
liyingmnm with marble stone fireplace, Nearly |Iul:.! :-;[rmtlﬁss f
giant rec room plus games room and walk- | room™ backsplit  with
out to garden. Extra 3 piece washroom double garage,

downstairs . . . could be separate apart-

ment. A good family home. Mr. Walsh.
RICHMOND HILL

$54,000. — 3 bedroom twin bungalow, move

- in condition, new furnace, nicely land-

broadloom, drapes, on big
155" deep lot just north of
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